Race Date
March 02, 2024

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Hunter Hartwell
Braxton Williams
Ken Bryant
Steven Miles
Mark Williams
Kevin Dodson
Jay Jones
Melissa Tippets
Wesley Waldrop
Hayley Long
Ashley Nash
David Bannister
Brian Mount
Freddy Kemp
Madison Muncher
Rachel Brown
Jacob Cleckler
Melanie Aultman
Jeff Aiken
Matthew Muncher
Brennan McCullough
Mark Hansil
Laurel Lafferty
Lito Alicea
Trisha Turner
David Long

Amy Villeda

Ron Aultman

J Michael Boling
David Heifner
Patti Sparks
Catrina Cedotal
Kent Slemmons
Mya Swain

Bill Bowman
Chasity Sexton
David Edwards
Michael Dickert
Angela Davis
Karla McCaffrey
Paula Angle
Belva Durham
Dara Nelson
Brian Hartdegen
Susan Jeffers
Donny Sparks
Melba White
Angela Dickert
Kelly Alicea
David Ford
Anna Dixon
Logan Nelson
Jennifer Elam
Isabelle Nichols
Leigh Ann McCullough
Janet Martin
Patricia Clayton
Lillian Nichols
Roselynn Alicea
Ronnie Clayton
Adda Lafferty
Jada Williams
Gwen Hicks
Haley Parchman
Kristine Green
Chloe McCullough
Emma McCullough

Results By T & S Services

Greg Stone Memorial Pancake Run 2024

City

Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL

Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Eastaboga AL
Anniston AL

Boaz AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Alabaster AL

Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL

Wellington AL

Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Ragland AL
Moody AL

Birmingham AL
Wellington AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL

Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Moody AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Wedowee AL

Oxford AL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

69
260
16
263
266
271
71
93
98
76
83
8
82
72
264
15
24
188
2
265
268
55
74
239
94
75
95
5
12
70
91
21
89
92
13
88
45
38
258
79
4
44
84
59
267
90
152
30
256
50
39
257
48
85
81
78
22
86
255
23
73
165
270
87
54
269
80

14
18
51
47
32
27
21
39
49
56
37
55
50
54
25
52
23
48
66
24
24
55
46
14
52
54
41
a7
65
59
62
50
66
16
80
47
66
65
37
36
64
63
38
63
70
65
70
59
43
72
51
15
55
14
52
65
72
11
12
71
14
48
75
31
37
24
21
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14-18
14-18
50-59
40-49
30-39
19-29
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
19-29
50-59
19-29
40-49
60-69
19-29
19-29
50-59
40-49
14-18
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
14-18
70-99
40-49
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
30-39
60-69
70-99
60-69
70-99
50-59
40-49
70-99
50-59
14-18
50-59
14-18
50-59
60-69
70-99
0-13
0-13
70-99
14-18
40-49
70-99
30-39
30-39
19-29
19-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:11.0 19:13.0
19:38.2 19:41.0
20:53.9 20:57.2
21:15.2 21:18.9
21:21.7 21:23.1
22:49.4 22:55.3
23:13.3 23:18.1
23:21.3 23:25.1
24:02.1 24:04.3
25:16.1 25:20.2
25:18.2 25:22.6
25:32.9 25:37.5
25:39.0 25:45.2
25:42.4 25:48.1
25:44.8 25:50.6
25:52.3 25:56.6
25:52.5 26:00.5
26:40.9 26:47.8
26:53.5 26:55.2
27:16.4 27:21.8
27:18.4 27:23.6
27:59.2 28:10.2
28:01.7 28:04.9
29:07.1 29:09.3
29:40.2 29:49.3
29:43.2 29:54.0
29:59.8 30:07.3
30:25.2 30:32.2
30:49.2 30:55.1
30:52.9 31:03.2
31:15.4 31:24.6
31:25.2 31:34.0
32:09.1 32:15.5
33:04.0 33:12.1
33:57.3 34:02.3
34:07.0 34:21.5
34:24.9 34:39.1
35:03.0 35:15.1
35:25.6 35:36.4
36:10.9 36:19.9
36:19.1 36:34.1
36:20.0 36:34.2
36:55.1 37:02.0
37:17.2 37:31.0
37:18.5 37:29.0
37:47.0 37:56.3
38:10.3 38:16.0
38:22.9 38:29.9
38:56.1 38:58.7
39:01.8 39:14.8
39:02.0 39:15.3
39:42.1 39:45.4
39:43.5 39:53.7
40:20.5 40:23.3
40:29.3 40:37.5
40:31.9 40:43.2
40:36.0 40:47.1
41:59.8 42:02.5
42:00.3 42:03.3
42:35.8 42:45.3
42:57.1 42:59.6
42:58.5 43:07.7
46:06.8 46:20.8
46:16.2 46:28.8
47:37.3 47:46.7
50:26.1 50:35.5
50:26.1 50:35.4
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Race Date
March 02, 2024

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73

Results By T & S Services

Cailee Waldrop
Tina Waldrop
Randy Lusk
Doretha Walker
Melvin Walker
Ellen Cannon

Greg Stone Memorial Pancake Run 2024

City

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

96
97
77
99
100
262

20
48
76
62
86
73
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19-29
40-49
70-99
60-69
70-99
70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
51:48.1 52:01.5
51:48.1 52:01.3
52:39.7 52:51.5
53:51.3 54:06.5
53:51.8 54:06.5
1:01:10.3  1:01:30.5
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